Draft Recommendations for Fees and Tariff for Rental of Council-Run Amenities for FY 2025-6

These tables show proposed fees proposed for adoption by Council during the financial year 2025-6

Sports Clubs

Croquet Club Licence

Cricket Club Licence

Goring United Licence**

Goring Robins Licence

Tennis Club Lease Rent * (No VAT as it is a lease)
** Subject to VAT proposal below.

* QOriginal Lease condition: RPI increase three-yearly, as at 1 April; but there is now a 2 year lease extension from 1 April 23

Mason's Fun Fair (+ VAT)
per visit

Community Centre Car Parking
Per Space (VAT to be paid in addition)

Miscellaneous Charges
Proof of Residency / "Certificate of Life" (£16.66 ex VAT)
Copies at the Time of Signature

APPENDIXO
2025-26 2024-25| 2023-24| 2022-23| 2021-22| 2020-21
(No-VAT) (No-VAT) (No-VAT) [(ex VAT) |(ex VAT) |(ex VAT)
£877 £813 £780
£2,112 £1,959 £1,880 £1,709 £1,629 £1,481
£1,652 £1,532 £1,470 £1,336 £1,274 £1,158
£1,855 £1,720 £1,650 £1,498 £1,428 £1,298
£769 £740 £710 £645 £645 £625
2025-26 2024-25| 2023-24( 2022-23| 2021-22| 2020-21| 2019-20| 2018-19
£613 £568 £545 £420
2025-26 2024-25| 2023-24| 2022-23| 2021-22| 2020-21| 2019-20
£528 £448 £429 £394 £376 £364 £329
2025-26 2024-25| 2023-24| 2022-23( 2021-22
£20 £20 £20 £20 £20
f1 f1 f1l f1l f1l

Based on fees rising by twice CPI inflation - this being less than half the increase in the precept, and less than the 10% annual rise agreed in July 2020,
"to increase by 10% until we get to a subsidy level of less than 50% (without amortisation of Gardiner Pavilion refurb costs)."

except for: .
Tennis Club: CPI is used as reuired by the Lease

Community Centre Car Parking: 17.8% - 7.8% as for other fees + 10% towards covering the 33% inrease in cost of renting car park from OCC




Hire of facilities

These tables show recent and proposed fees for consideration to be proposed for adoption by Council during the financial year 2025-6

All Hire subject to VAT

2025-2026| 2024-2025 2023-2024 2022-2023
Charity Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional

(8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour
Gardiner Recreation Ground £133 £95 £19 £124 £88 £18 £116 £81 £14 £105 £74 £13
Pavilion £38 £27 £6 £35 £25 £5 £33 £23 £15 £30 £21 £14
Sheepcot Recreation Ground £152 £108 £22 £140 £100 £20 £132 £92 £17 £120 £84 £15
Pavilion £38 £27 £6 £35 £25 £5 £33 £23 £4 £30 £21 £4
Bourdillon Field £47 £33 £7 £42 £30 £6 £40 £28 £6 £36 £25 £5
Rectory Garden £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £39 £27 £5
Ferry Lane Space £47 £33 £7 £42 £30 £6 £39 £27 £5 £36 £25 £5
Non-profit / quasi-communal Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional

(8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour
Gardiner Recreation Ground £264 £188 £38 £244 £174 £35 £231 £162 £28 £210 £147 £25
Pavilion £76 £54 £11 £70 £50 £10 £66 £46 £9 £60 £42 £8
Sheepcot Recreation Ground £301 £215 £43 £279 £199 £40 £264 £185 £33 £240 £168 £30
Pavilion £76 £54 £11 £70 £50 £10 £66 £46 £9 £60 £42 £8
Bourdillon Field £91 £65 £13 £84 £60 £12 £79 £55 £10 £72 £50 £9
Rectory Garden £152 £108 £22 £140 £100 £20 £131 £91 £16 £120 £84 £15
Ferry Lane Space £152 £108 £22 £140 £100 £20 £131 £91 £16 £120 £84 £15
Commercial / for profit Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional Full Day | Half Day |Additional

(8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour (8 Hours) | (4 hours) Hour
Gardiner Recreation Ground £528 £377 £76 £489 £349 £70 £462 £325 £55 £420 £295 £50
Pavilion £152 £108 £22 £140 £100 £20 £132 £92 £17 £120 £84 £15
Sheepcot Recreation Ground £245 £175 £35 £227 £162 £33 £528 £151 £66 £480 £137 £60
Pavilion £152 £108 £22 £140 £100 £20 £132 £92 £17 £120 £84 £15
Bourdillon Field £181 £129 £26 £167 £119 £24 £160 £110 £20 £145 £100 £18
Rectory Garden £304 £217 £44 £282 £201 £41 £261 £185 £33 £240 £170 £30
Ferry Lane Space £304 £217 £44 £282 £201 £41 £261 £185 £33 £240 £170 £30
Commercial / for Profit — Physical |Full Day 1 hour Full Day 1 hour Full Day 1 hour
Trainers & Similar (no VAT) (8 Hours) session (8 Hours) session (8 Hours) session
[Recreation ground and Pavilion £680 £8 £629 £8 £594 £8
Childrens Holiday camps (no VAT) {; lll_k?jr\g) ::; Ill_lgj:;) ::; Ill-lc?jr\g)

£5/attendee £5/attendee £5 /attendee

Based on fees rising by twice CPI inflation - this being less than half the increase in the precept, and less than the 10% annual rise agreed in July 2020,
"to increase by 10% until we get to a subsidy level of less than 50% (without amortisation of Gardiner Pavilion refurb costs)".




